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4th Annual Central Mass Middle School XC Invitational - 10/28/2021

Hollis Hills Farm

Results

Event 1  Girls 2816 Yard Run CC Division 2
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Reid, Isabel               8 Littleton Mi          10:34.54    1
  2 Mason, Carolyn             8 Ayer Shirley          10:41.68
  3 Bettez, Megan              6 Holy Family Academy   10:49.59
  4 Painter, Madelyn           8 Littleton Mi          11:14.59    2
  5 Eberhardt, Kendra          7 Lunenburg Mi          11:20.56    3
  6 Rivas, Sarai               6 Tyngsborough          11:28.13
  7 Perwak, Ada                8 Ayer Shirley          11:29.42
  8 Burke, Emma                6 Narragansett          11:37.70    4
  9 Marshall, Jane             6 Ayer Shirley          11:41.40
 10 Roy, Rhozwyn               8 Sizer School          11:58.60    5
  1 Spadafino, Gwen            7 Littleton Mi          12:01.21    6
  2 Starsiak, Maya             7 Narragansett          12:02.86    7
  3 Candon, Piper              6 Bromfield Mi          12:06.00    8
  4 Cogan, Vivienne            6 Bromfield Mi          12:06.79    9
  5 Rawa, Daniella             8 Littleton Mi          12:07.58   10
  6 Moran, Rowan               6 Bromfield Mi          12:18.46   11
  7 Morrilly, Lillian          7 Narragansett          12:20.66   12
  8 Martell, Margo             7 Lunenburg Mi          12:23.21   13
  9 Smith, Maddy               8 Sizer School          12:29.48   14
 10 Rimbach, Izabel            8 Littleton Mi          12:33.53   15
  1 Hawkins, Kylie             7 St Anna School        12:35.32   16
  2 Carr, Brooke               4 Holy Family Academy   12:38.16
  3 Voute, Sarah               7 Bromfield Mi          12:40.27   17
  4 Dion, Saya                 6 Bromfield Mi          12:41.21   18
  5 Ryan, Evelyn               7 Lunenburg Mi          12:48.05   19
  6 Creaven, Sydney            8 St Anna School        12:51.18   20
  7 Manning, Morgan            6 Tyngsborough          12:51.80
  8 Viveiros, Sophia           6 Lunenburg Mi          12:57.80   21
  9 Connery, Logan             6 Tyngsborough          12:58.22
 10 Balsis, Caroline           6 Bromfield Mi          13:02.41   22
  1 Purcell, Annabelle         7 Bromfield Mi          13:03.16   23
  2 Lehnardt, Savannah         7 Lunenburg Mi          13:06.78   24
  3 Creaven, Kaylah            8 St Anna School        13:08.24   25
  4 Lipke, Amy                 7 Narragansett          13:23.06   26
  5 Plourde, Emerson           8 St Anna School        13:24.77   27
  6 Sundberg, Jordan           7 Littleton Mi          13:27.19   28
  7 Bajko, Brooke              6 Lunenburg Mi          13:27.94   29
  8 Beaman, Holly              8 Murdock               13:32.98
  9 Aloise, Lena               6 Bromfield Mi          13:37.02
 10 Salomon, Chabenta          8 Littleton Mi          13:42.06   30
  1 Connors, Megan             8 Narragansett          13:42.62   31
  2 Millard, Emilia            7 Littleton Mi          14:02.82
  3 Tau Golden, Elysia         6 Narragansett          14:03.42   32
  4 Samandoulgou, Kamilah      7 St. Leo School        14:34.63   33
  5 LeBlanc, Anna              5 St. Leo School        14:59.05   34
  6 Gosselin, Grace            7 St. Leo School        15:15.36   35
  7 Stanek, Lydia              7 Lunenburg Mi          15:23.78   36
  8 Oli, Gregoire              7 Sizer School          16:01.80   37
  9 Castellano, Sofia          7 St. Leo School        16:07.97   38
 10 Yankey, Abena              7 St Anna School        16:15.35   39
  1 Okyere, Ohenewaa             St. Leo School        16:34.55   40
  2 Hakkila, Sophia              Holy Family Academy   16:39.49
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  3 Sundberg, Shayla           5 St. Leo School        16:51.03   41
  4 Richard, Alivia            6 Narragansett          16:53.31   42
  5 Houseman, Kaidyn           6 Lunenburg Mi          17:03.45
  6 Bradley, Maddison          6 Murdock               17:06.67
  7 Mangual, Crystal           8 Murdock               17:11.82
  8 Ptak, Kemri                6 St. Leo School        17:15.00   43
  9 Cartwright, Daisy          7 Sizer School          17:31.36   44
 10 Madore, Sarah              7 Lunenburg Mi          17:41.59
  1 Collins, Alexis            6 Narragansett          18:31.15
  2 Taylor, Kelly              7 Narragansett          18:36.00
  3 Wilson, Amaya              7 St. Leo School        18:47.51
  4 Green, Ballay              7 St. Leo School        18:54.12
  5 Acosta, Luana              6 St Anna School        19:49.70   45
  6 Houle, Hailey              7 Sizer School          19:51.03   46
  7 Little, Jenna              8 St Anna School        20:05.11   47
  8 Khazen, Sandy              6 St Anna School        20:47.50
  9 Kirousis, Emily            5 St Anna School        21:01.09
 10 Bede, Myriam               7 Sizer School          21:16.47   48
  1 Gariepy, Camille           5 St Anna School        21:38.13

Event 1  Girls 2816 Yard Run CC Division 2
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Reid, Isabel               8 Littleton Mi          10:34.54   1   1
  2 Mason, Carolyn             8 Ayer Shirley          10:41.68   1
  3 Bettez, Megan              6 Holy Family Academy   10:49.59   1
  4 Painter, Madelyn           8 Littleton Mi          11:14.59   1   2
  5 Eberhardt, Kendra          7 Lunenburg Mi          11:20.56   1   3
  6 Rivas, Sarai               6 Tyngsborough          11:28.13   1
  7 Perwak, Ada                8 Ayer Shirley          11:29.42   1
  8 Burke, Emma                6 Narragansett          11:37.70   1   4
  9 Marshall, Jane             6 Ayer Shirley          11:41.40   1
 10 Roy, Rhozwyn               8 Sizer School          11:58.60   1   5
 11 Spadafino, Gwen            7 Littleton Mi          12:01.21   2   6
 12 Starsiak, Maya             7 Narragansett          12:02.86   2   7
 13 Candon, Piper              6 Bromfield Mi          12:06.00   2   8
 14 Cogan, Vivienne            6 Bromfield Mi          12:06.79   2   9
 15 Rawa, Daniella             8 Littleton Mi          12:07.58   2  10
 16 Moran, Rowan               6 Bromfield Mi          12:18.46   2  11
 17 Morrilly, Lillian          7 Narragansett          12:20.66   2  12
 18 Martell, Margo             7 Lunenburg Mi          12:23.21   2  13
 19 Smith, Maddy               8 Sizer School          12:29.48   2  14
 20 Rimbach, Izabel            8 Littleton Mi          12:33.53   2  15
 21 Hawkins, Kylie             7 St Anna School        12:35.32   3  16
 22 Carr, Brooke               4 Holy Family Academy   12:38.16   3
 23 Voute, Sarah               7 Bromfield Mi          12:40.27   3  17
 24 Dion, Saya                 6 Bromfield Mi          12:41.21   3  18
 25 Ryan, Evelyn               7 Lunenburg Mi          12:48.05   3  19
 26 Creaven, Sydney            8 St Anna School        12:51.18   3  20
 27 Manning, Morgan            6 Tyngsborough          12:51.80   3
 28 Viveiros, Sophia           6 Lunenburg Mi          12:57.80   3  21
 29 Connery, Logan             6 Tyngsborough          12:58.22   3
 30 Balsis, Caroline           6 Bromfield Mi          13:02.41   3  22
 31 Purcell, Annabelle         7 Bromfield Mi          13:03.16   4  23
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 32 Lehnardt, Savannah         7 Lunenburg Mi          13:06.78   4  24
 33 Creaven, Kaylah            8 St Anna School        13:08.24   4  25
 34 Lipke, Amy                 7 Narragansett          13:23.06   4  26
 35 Plourde, Emerson           8 St Anna School        13:24.77   4  27
 36 Sundberg, Jordan           7 Littleton Mi          13:27.19   4  28
 37 Bajko, Brooke              6 Lunenburg Mi          13:27.94   4  29
 38 Beaman, Holly              8 Murdock               13:32.98   4
 39 Aloise, Lena               6 Bromfield Mi          13:37.02   4
 40 Salomon, Chabenta          8 Littleton Mi          13:42.06   4  30
 41 Connors, Megan             8 Narragansett          13:42.62   5  31
 42 Millard, Emilia            7 Littleton Mi          14:02.82   5
 43 Tau Golden, Elysia         6 Narragansett          14:03.42   5  32
 44 Samandoulgou, Kamilah      7 St. Leo School        14:34.63   5  33
 45 LeBlanc, Anna              5 St. Leo School        14:59.05   5  34
 46 Gosselin, Grace            7 St. Leo School        15:15.36   5  35
 47 Stanek, Lydia              7 Lunenburg Mi          15:23.78   5  36
 48 Oli, Gregoire              7 Sizer School          16:01.80   5  37
 49 Castellano, Sofia          7 St. Leo School        16:07.97   5  38
 50 Yankey, Abena              7 St Anna School        16:15.35   5  39
 51 Okyere, Ohenewaa             St. Leo School        16:34.55   6  40
 52 Hakkila, Sophia              Holy Family Academy   16:39.49   6
 53 Sundberg, Shayla           5 St. Leo School        16:51.03   6  41
 54 Richard, Alivia            6 Narragansett          16:53.31   6  42
 55 Houseman, Kaidyn           6 Lunenburg Mi          17:03.45   6
 56 Bradley, Maddison          6 Murdock               17:06.67   6
 57 Mangual, Crystal           8 Murdock               17:11.82   6
 58 Ptak, Kemri                6 St. Leo School        17:15.00   6  43
 59 Cartwright, Daisy          7 Sizer School          17:31.36   6  44
 60 Madore, Sarah              7 Lunenburg Mi          17:41.59   6
 61 Collins, Alexis            6 Narragansett          18:31.15   7
 62 Taylor, Kelly              7 Narragansett          18:36.00   7
 63 Wilson, Amaya              7 St. Leo School        18:47.51   7
 64 Green, Ballay              7 St. Leo School        18:54.12   7
 65 Acosta, Luana              6 St Anna School        19:49.70   7  45
 66 Houle, Hailey              7 Sizer School          19:51.03   7  46
 67 Little, Jenna              8 St Anna School        20:05.11   7  47
 68 Khazen, Sandy              6 St Anna School        20:47.50   7
 69 Kirousis, Emily            5 St Anna School        21:01.09   7
 70 Bede, Myriam               7 Sizer School          21:16.47   7  48
 71 Gariepy, Camille           5 St Anna School        21:38.13   8

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Littleton Middle School      34    1    2    6   10   15   28   30    1    2
      Total Time:    58:31.45
         Average:    11:42.29
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   2 Bromfield Middle School      63    8    9   11   17   18   22   23    8    9
      Total Time:  1:01:52.73
         Average:    12:22.55
   3 Lunenburg Middle School      80    3   13   19   21   24   29   36    3   13
      Total Time:  1:02:36.40
         Average:    12:31.28
   4 Narragansett                 80    4    7   12   26   31   32   42    4    7
      Total Time:  1:03:06.90
         Average:    12:37.38
   5 St Anna School              127   16   20   25   27   39   45   47   16   20
      Total Time:  1:08:14.86
         Average:    13:38.98
   6 Sizer School                146    5   14   37   44   46   48    5   14   37
      Total Time:  1:17:52.27
         Average:    15:34.46
   7 St. Leo School              180   33   34   35   38   40   41   43   33   34
      Total Time:  1:17:31.56
         Average:    15:30.32


